



MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 62385573

Data publicarii	25.10.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.975,80 RON - 1.975,80 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: TR PREL 4CP 5M 1X47=47 RE PREL 4 CP 3M 2X34.5=69 KLK CLESTE CU VARF VDE 250MM 1X101.60=101.60 PRIZA PT 2 CP ALB 2X12.6=25.20 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 40X3.1=124 FISA CP 637 4X2.5=10 PAR 30 BEC LED E27 12W 6X33.60=201.60 MG INTR ST 2 ALB 2X13.80=27.60 MG RAMA SIMPLA ALB 5X3.7=18.50 CABLU FTP CAT 5 305X1.9=579.50 CANAL 16X16 AUTO AD 6X2.9=17.40 CANAL 18X9 AUTO AD 6X2.5=15 MG RAMA PT 1 2X10=20 MG PRIZA ST 1 UTP 2X26=52 MG PRIZA ST 2 UTP 1X38.65=38.65 NUFA UTP 25X 0.25=6.25 TR PREL 5CP 5M+INTR 3X1.5 1X54.6=54.60 TR PREL 6CP 5M 1X33.6=33.60 MG CONTACTOR 25A 3 P 220V 2X144.5=289 PATRON MPR GR00 35A-250A 2X12.10=24.20 PATRON MPR GR00 25A-160A 1X12.10=12.10 TUB FL 18W SW 25X5=125 VT BEC E27 7W G45 10X8.4=84
